ART. P031/32

Ebd OND DRILL BITS AND CORE DRILLS WITH CONTINUOUS

WHERE IT IS...

THE THIN-WALL DIAMOND CORE GUARANTEES BURR-FREE CUTS.
THIS FEATURE FACILITATES DRILLING WORK ON HARD LAID TILES,

Size

Hex drive

Total length

Diamond height

Grit

Gross weight
Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

CFERVE

304\
A o 20\
| ///\7::\
v \\\\
[ 3] ” _ 0 \‘7
[ (// \\/ p\\//
//‘10)7(]721(\/
,;\\V/ < 2 1°
;\\?f/ 7 X O
Ry
@32 mm @ Hangable
11 mm
90 mm
5 mm
35/40
0,15 kg
8012667355227

Vat not included
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